
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. 
Ergebnis Neckar-Enz 2025 

 
 1.57.10 GK Unterhebelrepetierer - Herren I 
 
 1. SpS Neckarweihingen 2 967   
  Hans-Matthias Neugebauer 345   
  Klaus Wölper 341   
  Manuela Schneider 281   
 
 2. SSV Besigheim 960   
  Matthias Eckert 350   
  Frank Keller 311   
  Stefan Männer 299   
 
 3. SpS Neckarweihingen 924   
  Reinhard Ehmann 340   
  Gerd Schönfeld 339   
  Harald Schneider 245   
 
 4. SV Unterriexingen 833  A 
  Sascha Krauss 338   
  Thomas Goretzky 258   
  Volker Helfrich 237   
 
 5. SGi Kornwestheim 462   
  Dirk Walde 272   
  Atilhan Kara 190   
  Andreas Opara 0   
 
 

 1.57.12 GK Unterhebelrepetierer - Herren II   
 
 1. Weißert,  Rolf SpS Neckarweihingen   83 96 89 91 359 NR 
 2. Eckert,  Matthias SSV Besigheim   85 91 88 86 350 A 
 3. Neugebauer,  Hans-Matthias SpS Neckarweihingen   89 92 82 82 345  
 4. Wölper,  Klaus SpS Neckarweihingen   81 92 93 75 341 A 
 5. Ehmann,  Reinhard SpS Neckarweihingen   75 82 91 92 340  
 6. Schönfeld,  Gerd SpS Neckarweihingen   86 93 77 83 339  
 7. Rösch,  Hermann SSV Freiberg   70 82 94 92 338  
 8. Krauss,  Sascha SV Unterriexingen   88 84 84 82 338 A 
 9. Bürger,  Rainer SGi Ludwigsburg   83 82 81 73 319  
 10. Keller,  Frank SSV Besigheim   81 83 74 73 311 A 
 11. Männer,  Stefan SSV Besigheim   74 79 73 73 299 A 
 12. Schneider,  Manuela SpS Neckarweihingen   62 77 85 57 281 A 
 13. Walde,  Dirk SGi Kornwestheim   58 56 79 79 272  
 14. Goretzky,  Thomas SV Unterriexingen   65 67 74 52 258 A 
 15. Schneider,  Harald SpS Neckarweihingen   66 59 48 72 245 A 
 16. Helfrich,  Volker SV Unterriexingen   68 39 64 66 237  
 17. Kara,  Atilhan SGi Kornwestheim   42 40 61 47 190  
 18. Heise,  Detlef VfSpS für Sportschießen       0  
    Maulbronn-Di         
 19. Opara,  Andreas SGi Kornwestheim       0  
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